
ROADSHOW SCHEDULE

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7:30am

8:30am

9:30am

10:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

3:30pm

7:45am

2:00pm

3:00pm

Emergency Safety
Huddle Hallway

Emergency Safety
Huddle Hallway

HOpe Centre
4th floor nursing station

2E
near Cardiac Care nursing

 station

6 
Treatment Room

2W 
Teaching Space

4E
Acute Medicine nursing 

station

Operating Room 
In-Service
Seminar A

Cardiology

3W 
L&D Staff Lounge

5
Acute Rehab nursing station

4W
Sub-Acute Medicine nursing 

station

Main
MDRD lounge/hallway

3E
In Pediatrics unit

2
ICU nursing station

7W
Palliative nursing station

2
Day care surgery nursing station

then PAR nursing station

HOpe Centre
4th floor nursing station

4E
Acute Medicine nursing 

station

6
Treatment Room

7E
Neurology nursing station

2E
Cardiac Care nursing station

Main Pharmacy
Library

Main Pharmacy
Library

3W 
L&D nursing station

2
Endoscopy

3E 
Pediatrics Unit

4W
Sub-Acute Medicine Nursing Station

7E
Neurology nursing station

2
Day care surgery nursing station

then PAR nursing station

5
Acute Rehab nursing station

HOpe Centre
4th floor nursing station

6W 
Ortho surgery nursing 

station

6E
General surgery nursing station

2
ICU nursing station

7W
Palliative nursing station

2
Endoscopy

Oct 31 Nov 1 Nov 2 Nov 3 Nov 4


