

## DSHOW SCHEDULE Our path to smarter, seamless care

ROADSITIO					
	Oct 31 Monday	Nov 1 Tuesday	Nov 2 Wednesday	Nov 3 Thursday	Nov 4 Friday
7:30am () 7:45am ()		Operating Room In-Service Seminar A	Emergency Safety Huddle Hallway	Emergency Safety Huddle Hallway	
8:30am ()****		Cardiology		<b>Main Pharmacy</b> Library	
9:30am () <sup></sup>		<b>3W</b> L&D Staff Lounge	<b>2</b> Day care surgery nursing station then PAR nursing station	Main Pharmacy Library	<b>2</b> Day care surgery nursing station then PAR nursing station
10:30am ()****		5 Acute Rehab nursing station		<b>3W</b> L&D nursing station	5 Acute Rehab nursing station
11:30am 💍	HOpe Centre 4th floor nursing station	<b>4W</b> Sub-Acute Medicine nursing station	HOpe Centre 4th floor nursing station	<b>2</b> Endoscopy	HOpe Centre 4th floor nursing station
12:30pm ()****	<b>2E</b> near Cardiac Care nursing station	<b>Main</b> MDRD lounge/hallway	<b>4E</b> Acute Medicine nursing station	<b>3E</b> Pediatrics Unit	<b>6W</b> Ortho surgery nursing station
1:30pm () 2:00pm ()	<b>6</b> Treatment Room	3E In Pediatrics unit	6 Treatment Room	4W Sub-Acute Medicine Nursing Station	<b>6E</b> General surgery nursing station
2:30pm ()	2W	2 ICU nursing station	<b>7E</b> Neurology nursing station	<b>2</b> ICU nursing station	. Palliative nursing station
3:00pm ()	Teaching Space				
3:30pm 💍	<b>4E</b> Acute Medicine nursing station	<b>7W</b> Palliative nursing station	<b>2E</b> Cardiac Care nursing station	<b>7E</b> Neurology nursing station	<b>2</b> Endoscopy